Set VaWiKo® distal fibula plate 3.5 IH T / IMPLANTS sterile
variable angle-stable; for screws Ø 3.5 mm; head 5.0 mm; titanium
not sterile packed Set no. 19.474.00/2 / sterile packed Set no. 19.474.00/2PS+
Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon	 +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax	 +49 36738 498 - 569

Implants in the Set not sterile packed Set no. 19.474.00/2
Implants in Set sterile packed           Set no. 19.474.00/2PS+
Item no.   5.07813.09
Item no. S5.07813.09
  Internal hexagon
Set no. 19.474.00/2
not sterile packed
Item no. Item no. sterile Item description Quant.
Implantats – plates
VaWiKo® distal fibula plate 3.5 holeØ5; titanium
5.07813.06 S5.07813.06 VaWiKo® lat. dist. Fibula Pl. 3.5; 4/2 hole; length 83 mm 1
5.07813.07 S5.07813.07 VaWiKo® lat. dist. Fibula Pl. 3.5; 4/3 hole; length 96 mm 1
5.07813.09 S5.07813.09 VaWiKo® lat. dist. Fibula Pl. 3.5; 4/5 hole; length 122 mm 1
Implants – screws
Cortical screw with conical head thread Ø 3.5 mm; fully threaded; self tapping; head 5.0; titanium
3.136.10 S3.136.10 length 10 4
3.136.12 S3.136.12 length 12 4
3.136.14 S3.136.14 length 14 4
3.136.16 S3.136.16 length 16 4
3.136.18 S3.136.18 length 18 4
3.136.20 S3.136.20 length 20 4
3.136.22 S3.136.22 length 22 4
3.136.24 S3.136.24 length 24 4
Cortical screw Ø 3.5 mm; fully threaded; self tapping, titanium
3.138.10 S3.138.10 length 10 2
3.138.12 S3.138.12 length 12 2
3.138.14 S3.138.14 length 14 2
3.138.16 S3.138.16 length 16 2
3.138.18 S3.138.18 length 18 2
3.138.20 S3.138.20 length 20 2
3.138.22 S3.138.22 length 22 2
3.138.24 S3.138.24 length 24 2
Set VaWiKo® distal fibula plate 3.5 IH T / IMPLANTS sterile
variable angle-stable; for screws Ø 3.5 mm; head 5.0 mm; titanium
not sterile packed Set no. 19.474.00/2 / sterile packed Set no. 19.474.00/2PS+
Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon	 +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax	 +49 36738 498 - 569
Mail	 export@koenigsee-implantate.de
For further information please visit:
StZi | Edition 04 | 2024-07
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 2 of 3
Item no. Item no. sterile Item description Quant.
Implants – screws
3.138.36 S3.138.36 length 36 2
3.138.38 S3.138.38 length 38 2
3.138.40 S3.138.40 length 40 2
3.138.42 S3.138.42 length 42 2
3.138.44 S3.138.44 length 44 2
3.138.46 S3.138.46 length 46 2
3.138.48 S3.138.48 length 48 2
3.138.50 S3.138.50 length 50 2
Instruments
2.904.06 S2.904.06 drill bit for quick coupling, Ø 2.5 x 125 mm, spiral length 60 mm, double spiral 1
2.904.10 S2.904.10 drill bit for quick coupling, Ø 3.5 x 110 mm, spiral length 40 mm, double spiral 1
2.977.12 - drill guide with handle for variable angle stable screwing 3.5 with head Ø 5.0 mm 1